VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17-11-2018

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
17-Nov-18 - 10:50 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 29
1 MITROVIC, Nadja 08 Kraljevo NT
2 JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
3 CAIROQVIC, Isidora 08 Radnicki 1969 NT
4 PETROVIC, Ana 10 Radnicki 1969 NT
5 VUJICIC, Masa 08 PK Obilic NT
6 RADOVIC, Ana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
7 KLIPIC, Mila 09 CrvenaZvezda NT
8 PETKOVIC, Mia 10 CrvenaZvezda NT
Heat 2 of 29
1 MITIC, Djurdja 14  Radnicki 1969 NT
2 POSTA, Tara 10  Plivacki Klub Rebro NT
3 LAKOTA, Esma 09 Delfin 2007 NT
4 KUKALJ, Teodora 07 PK,,Barakuda" NT
5 KIS, Ena 04 Bor NT
6 CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor NT
7 STISOVIC, Petra 06 Kraljevo NT
8 VUKOVIC, Kristina 08 Kraljevo NT
Heat 3 of 29
1 BISEVAC, lida 06 Delfin 2007 NT
2 SIMOVIC, Petra 08 Kraljevo NT
3 CIRIC, lvana 11  PK Obilic NT
4 DOBROSAVLJEVIC, Elena Desa 09 Radnicki 1969 NT
5 CANIC, Marija 09 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
6 JOVANOVIC, Emilija 06 Radnicki 1969 NT
7 DJUROQVIC, Ana 11  Radnicki 1969 NT
8 MARKOQVIC, Jelena 05 Radnicki 1969 NT
Heat 4 of 29
1 DJUSIC, Vedrana 08 CrvenaZvezda NT
2 RADOVANOVIC, Petra 10 Radnicki 1969 NT
3 VESNIC, Nikolija 07  Sloboda NT
4 BILBIJA, Una 11  PK Obilic NT
5 MARIJAN, Neda 09 Radnicki 1969 NT
6 OSTOJIC, Milica 09 Radnicki 1969 NT
7 POPQVIC, Emilija 08 Viking NT
8 TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Mladost NT
Heat 5 of 29
1 RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica NT
2 KOCIC, Nadja 11 Dubocica 1:08.95
3 JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LaKolubara 59.83
4 JOVANIC, Natasa 10 LaKolubara 58.18
5 MITROVIC, Drina 11 Crvena Zvezda 58.43
6 MIRCETIC, Neda 08 Ajkule 1:00.00
7 MILETIC, Ana 08 Viking NT
8 DJOKIC, Dusanka 07 Sloboda NT
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VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17-11-2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 29
1 JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 57.28
2 DJOKIC, Lara 11  PK Obilic 55.46
3 IVANOVIC, Ena 10  Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor 55.22
4 PETROVIC, Petra 08 Miladost 54.76
5 JOVANOVIC, Snezana 08 Radnicki 1969 54.92
6 STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 55.45
7 STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 CrvenaZvezda 56.69
8 NIKOLIC, Mina 10 \Valis 57.56
Heat 7 of 29
1 MANDARIC, Petra 10  Mostar 53.49
2 STAJIC, Ana 08  Sveti Nikola 52.59
3 DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 51.18
4 JANKOVIC, Nina 06 Rasina 49.69
5 MITIC, Andjela 04 Dubocica 50.01
6 SAVIC, Natalija 09 Valis 52.00
7 SIMIC, Mina 09 CrvenaZvezda 52.66
8 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 PK Obilic 53.98
Heat 8 of 29
1 MATIC, Tanja 07 Tek 49.52
2 RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 49.20
3 MAKSIMOVIC, Jelisaveta 10 Pirat 48.47
4 DJOKOVIC, Lena 10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 48.00
5 LONCAR, Jovana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 48.30
6 BUSIC, Iva 11  Mladost 48.87
7 TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 49.24
8 BOZIC, Dunja 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.56
Heat 9 of 29
1 IGNJATOVIC, Kaja 07 Dubocica 47.60
2 SLAVKOVIC, Aleksandra 08 Radnicki 1969 47.24
3 NIKOLIC, Milica 10 Rasina 46.57
4 SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 46.39
5 MILOSEVIC, Ana 08 Mladost 46.49
6 PALANGETIC, Milana 11  Nis 2005 47.21
7 LUKIC, Elena 09 LaKolubara 47,52
8 AKSENTIJEVIC, Valentina 04  Delfin 47.92
Heat 10 of 29
1 PETROVIC, Sofija 10 Rasina 46.17
2 DORCIC, Lea 09 PK,Barakuda" 45,59
3 MRDOVIC, Tasa 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 45.18
4 NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 44.96
5 JOVANOQVIC, Lena 09 PK,Barakuda" 45.00
6 MUTAVDZIC, Una 09 Agua235 45.23
7 PLANIC, Petra 08 Radnicki 1969 45.92
8 JAKOVLJEVIC, Danica 08 Radnicki 1969 46.23
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Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 29

ONO U WNPE

RISTIC, Danica
GALJAK, Isidora
RADONJIC, Janja
PESIC, Petra
ZIVANOQOVIC, Andjela
ZARIC, Irina
GLISQVIC, Ivona
ILIC, Elena

Heat 12 of 29

O~NO OIS WN -

MITROVIC, Nadja
BUSIC, Lena
STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta
SPASOJEVIC, Masa
ILIC, Miljana
MARKOVIC, Andjela
STOJANOVIC, Eleonora
JOKOQVIC, Dunja

Heat 13 of 29

O~NO O WN B

IGNJATOVIC, Neda
REPESA, Emma
FILIPOVIC, Anja
DAMNJANOVIC, Nora
PERIC, Natasa
PETROVIC, Katarina
STANCULOVIC, Anastasija
MURGANIC, Emilija

Heat 14 of 29

ONO OIS WN -

SOVLJANSKI, Natasa
STOJIC, Lana
JOVANOVIC, Andrea
NEDELJKOVIC, Jelena
STEVANOVIC, Natasa
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
PANTELIC, Nina
ANDREJEVIC, Tijana

Heat 15 of 29

OO O, WNPE

RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
MARKOVIC, Masa
MITROVIC, Jana

KOVAC STRIKO, Aleksandra
STANKOVIC, Marina

ANTIC, Masa

DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra

TASIC, Dunja

10 Dubocica
09 Pirat

07 Nis 2005
07 Dubocica

09 LaKolubara

09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07 Radnicki 1969

07 Bonatti

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
06 Miladost

03 Dubocica
07 Crnica

07 Bor

08 Delta

09 AgquaZ235

09 Radnicki 1969

11  Dubocica
09 Mostar

08 Delfin 2007
06 Valis

10 PK Obilic
09 AgquaZ235
08 PK Obilic

08 CrvenaZvezda

09 LaKolubara

10 PK Obilic

06 Bor

08 Radnicki 1969
09 Mladost

08 LaKolubara
08 \Valis

08 Radnicki 1969

08 PK Obilic

09 Pirat

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 SC Spartak-Prozivka

08 Plivacki klub Olimpija Bor
09 Pirat

08 Dubocica

10 Poseidon

44.61
4451
44.18
43.94
44.15
4421
4459
44.76

43.72
43.48
43.27
43.01
43.22
43.36
43.61
43.88

42.92
4251
42.29
41.90
42.18
42.46
42.84
42.97

4161
41.44
41.01
40.87
40.99
41.19
41.56
41.72

40.73
40.64
40.55
40.49
40.50
40.63
40.69
40.75
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Heat 16 of 29

DAMJANOVIC, Bojana
KONCAR, Andjela
SEVO, Hana
STOJADINOVIC, Minja
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
PUJIC, Lara

KOSTIC, Nevena
PETROVIC, Sofija

ONO U WNPE

Heat 17 of 29

MILKOVIC, Natasa
KOMAROMI, Athena
KONDZA, Katja
RADOVANOVIC, Sofija
ELEZ, Andjelija

RAKIC, Tara

KOSTIC, Sara
STOJANOQVIC, Teodora

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 18 of 29

KOSTIC, Milica
MARAS, Anja
MARKOVIC, Magdalena
ZUNIC, Nevena

TOT, Silvia
VUKOVOJAC, Marija
VUCIC, Petra

PELKIC, Tatjana

O~NO O WN B

Heat 19 of 29

ORLANDIC, Nina
MIHAJLOVIC, Klara
CORIC, Mia
PUDAR, Dea
PEJIC, Anastasija
ILIC, Nadja
GONCIN, Tara
ZIVANOVIC, Dunja

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 20 of 29

1 SARKOVIC, Marta

2 TESIC, Iva

3 JOVANOVIC, Natalija
4 DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
5 FABRIK, Paula

6 CIRIC, Aleksandra

7 KRSTIC, Katarina

8 VELINQV, Ena

06
02
08
07
09
08
08
08

07
09
08
08
09
08
08
07

05
08
07
08
08
07
09
07

07

SR RS

07
09
07

03
06
07
09
06
07
07
09

Crvena Zvezda

Ajkule

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Bor

Crnica

Leotar, TB

Delfin

Radnicki 1969

PK "BPK" Bgd

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Mostar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK Obilic

Dubocica

Leskovac

Aqua 235

Delfin

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pirat

Delfin

SC Spartak-Prozivka

SC Spartak-Prozivka
Sveti Nikola

Leotar, TB

PK Obilic
Crnica

Mostar

Mostar
Dubocica
Delfin

PK "BPK" Bgd
Pirat

Radnicki 1969

Aqua 235

Dubocica

Leskovac

SC Spartak-Prozivka
La Kolubara

Delfin

Nis 2005

40.37
40.00
39.88
39.54
39.69
39.93
40.19
40.43

39.42
39.15
39.05
39.02
39.04
39.13
39.22
39.52

38.97
38.76
38.19
38.11
38.12
38.29
38.87
38.97

37.66
37.51
37.48
37.30
37.48
37.49
37.65
37.67

36.99
36.85
36.69
36.48
36.56
36.80
36.97
37.24
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VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17-11-2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 29
1 TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 36.30
2 PAVLOVIC, Iva 05 Pirat 36.26
3 JAKOVLJIEVIC, Lucija 07 Mostar 36.09
4 KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 36.02
5 VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 36.04
6 TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 36.11
7 SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK Obilic 36.26
8 DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 Valis 36.31
Heat 22 of 29
1 REMESTAR, Marta 03  Radnicki 1969 35.83
2 JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.07
3 PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 34.99
4 TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 PK"BPK"Bgd 34.96
5 ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07  Radnicki 1969 34.98
6 KOSTIC, Masa 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 34.99
7 LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 35.23
8 SUBOTIC, Nikolina 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 36.00
Heat 23 of 29
1 PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.91
2 ALEKSIC, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.68
3 PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 34.47
4 STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 34.20
5 DJOKIC, Iskra 06 Nis 2005 34.23
6 DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 Miladost 34.51
7 FILIPOVIC, Anita 07 Pirat 34.89
8 RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 34.92
Heat 24 of 29
1 MANCIC, Lana 05 Miladost 33.97
2 DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 LaKolubara 33.92
3 SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 33.76
4 TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Agqua?235 33.58
5 RISTIC, Jana 05 Sveti Nikola 33.63
6 SIMOVIC, Natalija 01 Delfin 33.84
7 BANIC, Milica 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.97
8 NENADIC, Ida 06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 34.10
Heat 25 of 29
1 MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 33.33
2 LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 33.01
3 DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06  Radnicki 1969 32.71
4 ISAILOVIC, Marta 05 Radnicki 1969 32.54
5 DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 32.67
6 CVOROVIC, Martina 02  Radnicki 1969 33.01
7 CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 LaKolubara 33.28
8 SAVIC, Nevena 02 Viking 33.47
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VIl Kup Kragujevca 2018
Kragujevac, 17-11-2018

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 26 of 29

1 DJORDJEVIC, Milica
2 PUSICA, Ivana

3 JEVTIC, Marija

4 RADOJEVIC, Anja
5 POPOVIC, Dunja

6 TURANJANIN, Sara
7 TOMASEVIC, Jana
8 MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija

Heat 27 of 29

1 DUNJIC, Marta

2 TODOROVIC, Jovana
3 SAVIC, Nadja

4 HRUSTIC, Mila

5 TODORIC, Katarina
6 CMILJANOVIC, Jana
7 ZOVKO, Elena

8 CIRIC, Jelena

Heat 28 of 29

1 KANIZA, Lana

2 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina
3 STEVIC, Anja

4 NIKOLIC, Mina

5 MIHAILOVIC, Dunja

6 JOVANOVIC, Dina

7 TANOVIC, Mia

8 RISTIC, Milica

Heat 29 of 29

1 TODORCEVIC, Tijana

2 MITIC, Jovana

3 POPOVIC, Tanja

4 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
5 DIMKIC, Isidora

6 TOSIC, Djurdja

7 ROMANIC, Masa

8 OBRADOVIC, lva

06 Radnicki 1969

04 Radnicki 1969

03 Valis

04 Valis

04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
05 Radnicki 1969

03 Valis

08 Pirat

04  Radnicki 1969

04  Radnicki 1969

05 Viking

04  Sprint - Tuzla

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07 Sloboda

06 Mostar

06 Leskovac

03 Mostar
03 Crnica
03 Pirat

03 Nis 2005
05 Pirat

04  Radnicki 1969
05 Sprint - Tuzla

03 \Valis

04 Valis

01  Nis 2005

04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
04  Dubocica

03 11. APRIL Beograd

01 Pirat

05 PK Obilic

02 Dubocica

32.29
32.04
31.92
31.85
31.85
31.93
32.08
32.32

31.47
31.09
30.86
30.81
30.85
31.00
31.40
31.62

30.38
29.92
29.54
29.32
29.54
29.90
30.30
30.77

29.22
28.39
27.86
27.59
27.81
28.22
29.05
29.27
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